SALT

2023 RATE CARD

Vessel Hire

NOVEMBER - MARCH......\$1,375 PER HOUR Four-hour minimum

APRIL - OCTOBER......\$1,150 PER HOUR Four-hour minimum

SPECIAL EVENTS......\$1,800 PER HOUR

Includes Christmas Day, New Year's Day, Australia Day and Boxing Day Four-hour minimum A 20% surcharge applies to all waitstaff fees, food and beverage

NEW YEAR'S EVE

- \$41,500 BYO
- \$48,500 all inclusive of food and beverage

Rates based on 40 guests from 6pm - 1am. Additional guests up to 49 are \$600pp BYO or \$900 pp all inclusive

Outside of special event days, all other public holidays inclur a 20% public holiday surcharge to to all rates.

Waitstaff

\$300 for four hours, \$60 per hour thereafter

- 1 waitstaff required for up to 1-15 guests
- 2 waitstaff required for 16-30 guests
- 3 waitstaff required for 31-40 guests
- 4 waitstaff required for 41-49 guests

20% surcharge on waitstaff on public holidays.

Additional charges

Catering

BYO.....\$10PP | \$250 MINIMUM

CATERING OPTIONS INCLUDE:

Canapes from \$65pp Cold buffet from \$60pp Warm buffet from \$85pp Platters from \$38pp Fine dining from \$180pp

Beverages

BEVERAGE PACKAGE......\$15 PP / PER HOUR

Includes:

- Unlimited sparkling, red and white wine, beer, nonalcoholic drinks, tea and coffee
- · Waitstaff not included
- + Add spirits......\$5 PP / PER HOUR + Add champagne & spirits......\$10 PP / PER HOUR

CONSUMPTION BAR

- · Pay for what you drink
- Available on request
- Minimum spend \$40pp
- One additional waitstaff required, \$300 per four hours

BYO.....\$20 PP

Includes

- Crockery, cutlery, glassware, utensils, serving equipment and eskies
- · Waitstaff not included
- Ice not included